

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2073 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 16, line 1, delete "24" and insert "26"
- 1.3 Page 16, line 7, delete ", along" and insert a period
- 1.4 Page 16, delete line 8
- 1.5 Page 16, line 14, delete the first comma and insert "or" and delete the comma
- 1.6 Page 16, line 15, delete the new language